600 NE Grand Ave.
Portland, OR 97232-2736

Metro | Agenda

Meeting:
Date:
Time:

Place:

Metro Council Work Session
Tuesday, July 5, 2011
1 p.m.

Council Chambers

Wwww.oregonmetro.gov

CALL TO ORDER AND ROLL CALL

1PM

1:15 PM

2:15 PM

2:20 PM

3:20 PM

ADJOURN

1.

ADMINISTRATIVE / CHIEF OPERATING OFFICER
COMMUNICATIONS

COO RECOMMENDATION, 2011 GROWTH MANAGEMENT
DECISION - INFORMATION / DISCUSSION

BREAK

REVISED MCCI PROPOSAL AND PUBLIC ENGAGEMENT BEST
PRACTICES - INFORMATION / DISCUSSION

COUNCIL BRIEFINGS/COMMUNICATION

EXECUTIVE SESSION HELD PURSUANT WITH ORS
192.660(2)(d). DELIBERATIONS WITH PERSONS
DESIGNATED BY THE GOVERNING BODY TO CARRY ON
LABOR NEGOTIATIONS.

Cooper
O’Brien

Middaugh
Unfred
Withrow



